SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Mrs. Mitton's Field Trip to
Bufffalo Bison's game -|

Bull Dog Day Wear Blue

and Gold Q

2nd Grade trip to Mrs. Bruce visits K
Intermediate Polar Bear talk

K Primary Post K Book Barn

UPK Screening UPK Screening

1st Grade Book Barn 5

2nd Grade Book Barn 6

1st Grade Primary Post7

2nd Grade Primary Post 8

K Field Trip to the Zoo 9

12

Passion Projects -
Wear purple 1-2:00

1st Grade Happy Camper/ '| 3
Wilderness Adventure Day
K-2 Math enVision Activation

Parade of Graduates 10:30

14

K End of the Year
Celebration Concert
with parents 12:30

Flag Day - wear red, white

1st Grade Field Trip to ] 5
Explore and More

2nd Grade Field Trip to
Miss Buffalo

Early Dismissal 6
10:45 parent pick up
11:00 bus dismissal

1st Grade Comfy Cozy Day -

PTO Meeting 3:00 and blue Kindergarten screening bring a flashlight if you have
during school one for flashlight reading
Happy Father's Day ] 8 No School -| 9 Field Day - K Sprinkler Day Q ] Last day of school Q Q Faculty Meeting Q 5 Q 4
Wear Field Day t-shirt o
2nd Grade Aloha Day Early Dismissal
10:45 parent pick up

Incoming Kindergarten
Parent Info meeting 9-10

11:00 bus dismissal

Progress Reports sent home

25

26

27

28

29

30

1NN
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