

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				Mrs. Mitton's Field Trip to Bufffalo Bison's game  2nd Grade trip to Intermediate  K Primary Post UPK Screening	Bull Dog Day Wear Blue and Gold  Mrs. Bruce visits K Polar Bear talk  K Book Barn UPK Screening	3
4	1st Grade Book Barn 5	2nd Grade Book Barn 6	1st Grade Primary Post	2nd Grade Primary Post 8	K Field Trip to the Zoo 9	10
11	Passion Projects - Wear purple 1-2:00	13 Wilderness Adventure Day K-2 Math enVision Activation Parade of Graduates 10:30 PTO Meeting 3:00	K End of the Year Celebration Concert with parents 12:30  Flag Day - wear red, white and blue	1st Grade Field Trip to Explore and More 2nd Grade Field Trip to Miss Buffalo Kindergarten screening during school	Early Dismissal 10:45 parent pick up 11:00 bus dismissal  1st Grade Comfy Cozy Day - bring a flashlight if you have one for flashlight reading	17
Happy Father's Day	No School 19	Field Day - 20 Wear Field Day t-shirt	K Sprinkler Day  2nd Grade Aloha Day  Incoming Kindergarten Parent Info meeting 9-10	Last day of school 22  Early Dismissal 10:45 parent pick up 11:00 bus dismissal  Progress Reports sent home	Faculty Meeting 23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	